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name
Sage Norton
Dee Nelson
Leslie Nuse
Ruth Taylor
Bev Black
Marti Grib Kachman
Uli Koehler
Crystal Raines
Harriet Langlois
Anne Hafer
Vicki Bate
Jenni Gilroy
Tiffany Raines

FSRC Summer Decathlon 2012
200m Women's Results

18-Jul-12
age time
32 28.51
68 42.05
66 42.05
44 33.86
52 36.35
50 37.37
44 38.0
36 34.89
56 44,75
58 46.57
53 45.45
39 42.71
3 1:28.50

age grade adjtime

1
0.6983
0.7114
0.8988
0.8205
0.8382
0.8988

0.994
0.7859
0.77
0.8116
0.956
0.5006

28.51
29.36
29.91
30.43
31.18
31.32
34.15
34.68
35.17
35.86
36.89
40.83
44.3

points
1300
1200
1100
1000
900
800
700
600
500
400
300
200
100
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